
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
5 

69 
1 

17 
43 
45 
33 
99 
24 
98 
92 
27 
39 
9 

95 
75 
35 
8 

66 
56 
12 

Name 
Ken Allemann 
Florian Thoma 
André Reinhard 
Mike Zürcher 
Kevin Lüdi 
Ilia Drovossekov 
Sébastien Luisier 
Philippe Ehrensberger 
Gino Alessandro Tengg 
Rudolf Rhyn 
Loïc Vindice 
Mirco Gervasoni 
Mathieu Cochand 
Boris Kaech 
Vincenzo Alvaro 
Isabelle Von Lerber 
Almir Prasovic 
Marc Anthony Meynet 
Gaetano Agnello 
Lars Hänggi 
Andre Salgado 

Chassis/Engine 
Birel/TM 
Intrepid/TM 
CRG/TM 
MAD/TM 
Kosmic/TM 
Tony Kart/Vortex 
Praga/Iame 
Swiss Hutless/TM 
Kosmic/TM 
Maranello/TM 
Praga/Iame 
CRG/TM 
Formula K/TM 
MAD/TM 
Swiss Hutless/TM 
Swiss Hutless/TM 
Gillard/TM 
Energy/Iame 
Formula K/TM 
Tony-Kart/Vortex 
Tonykart/Vortex 

Entrant 

Spirit Racing 

Privatbewerber 

Berner Kart Racing Club 

Karting-Club Thun Oberland 

Spirit Racing 

Advance Karting 

Privatbewerber 

Swiss Hutless Karts 

Spirit Racing 

Privatbewerber 

Kart Club Valais 

Privatbewerber 

GS Karting 

Privatbewerber 

Swiss Hutless Karts 

Karting-Club Thun Oberland 

Lindi-Racing 

Kart Club Valais 

Privatbewerber 

Privatbewerber 

Berner Kart Racing Club 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
4 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
39.704 
39.780 
39.804 
39.916 
39.975 
40.030 
40.037 
40.037 
40.044 
40.168 
40.177 
40.208 
40.213 
40.321 
40.332 
40.427 
40.458 
40.602 
40.691 
40.722 
41.086 

Diff 

0.076 
0.100 
0.212 
0.271 
0.326 
0.333 
0.333 
0.340 
0.464 
0.473 
0.504 
0.509 
0.617 
0.628 
0.723 
0.754 
0.898 
0.987 
1.018 
1.382 

In Lap 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
3 
4 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 

km/h 
99,738 
99,548 
99,487 
99,208 
99,062 
98,926 
98,909 
98,909 
98,891 
98,586 
98,564 
98,488 
98,476 
98,212 
98,185 
97,954 
97,879 
97,532 
97,319 
97,245 
96,383 

 

Announcements 
 These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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SKM 2014 Vesoul 
KZ2 

Zeittraining  

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:22:00 

Vesoul 1,100 Km 

06.07.2014 10:30 

Timekeeping James Geidel: Clerk of the course Roland Sprecher:

Steward Alain Tissot:  Secretary of the meeting Nadja Leibundgut:


